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Qty

Description of Parts

Condition

Estimate By
Workshop (%))

Our Adjusted
$)

1|LEFT SIDE MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP

[
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1|LEFT REAR FENDER OUTER MOULDING
1|LEFT REAR FENDER COWLING
1|LEFT ROCKER PANEL

1|SET LEFT REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SN)
1|SET LEFT AND RIGHT ROCKER PANEL GARNISH (SN)

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
LEFT SIDE MIRROR ASSY

LEFT DOOR ASSY

LEFT DOOR OUTER HANDLE

LEFT DOOR OUTER HANDLE KNOB
LEFT DOOR LOCK

LEFT DOOR LATCH

LEFT DOOR OUTER MOULDING

LEFT DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP
LEFT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP

LEFT DOOR STEP GARNISH

LEFT DOOR STEP GARNISH CHROME
LEFT REAR FENDER

RIM
LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

LABOUR

PANEL BEAT/STRAIGHTEN LEFT ACCIDENT
AREAS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF LEFT DOOR
ASSY,LEFT REAR FENDER AND LEFT ROCKER PANEL.

SPRAY PAINTS ON AFFECT AREAS.
TO APPLY TUFFCOAT ON ON AFFECT AREAS.

Report Ref No. CS/AGI21003740/Aqf3n2

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED

1,825.00
532.00
3,510.00

185.00
115.00
650.00
65.00
195.00
480.00
260.00
105.00
510.00
2,760.00

280.00
245.00
2,848.00

1,560.00
-1,612.50

14,512.50

30.00
1,862.00

1,100.00

1,892.00

1,100.00

1,200.00

1,200.00
100.00

400.00

700.00
50.00
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—_ - Estimate By |Our Adjusted

Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (%)) $)
TO REPLACE/TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM. NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
TO REMOVE/REFIX LEFT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY. NOT NECESSARY 250.00 -
TO RESET POWER WINDOW SETTING. NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -

3,000.00 1,150.00

GRAND TOTAL 19,404.50 2,250.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/AGI21003740/Agf3n2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING
B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




