

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMP 3966E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	LEFT SIDE MIRROR ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	1,825.00	-
1	LEFT SIDE MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	532.00	-
1	LEFT DOOR ASSY	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	3,510.00	-
1	LEFT DOOR OUTER HANDLE	NOT NECESSARY	185.00	-
1	LEFT DOOR OUTER HANDLE KNOB	NOT NECESSARY	115.00	-
1	LEFT DOOR LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	650.00	-
1	LEFT DOOR LATCH	NOT NECESSARY	65.00	-
1	LEFT DOOR OUTER MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	195.00	-
1	LEFT DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP	NOT NECESSARY	480.00	-
1	LEFT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	NOT NECESSARY	260.00	-
1	LEFT DOOR STEP GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	105.00	-
1	LEFT DOOR STEP GARNISH CHROME	NOT NECESSARY	510.00	-
1	LEFT REAR FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,760.00	-
1	LEFT REAR FENDER OUTER MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	-
1	LEFT REAR FENDER COWLING	NOT NECESSARY	245.00	-
1	LEFT ROCKER PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,848.00	-
1	RIM	NOT NECESSARY	1,560.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,612.50	-
			14,512.50	-
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET LEFT REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	SET LEFT AND RIGHT ROCKER PANEL GARNISH (SN)	CRACKED	1,862.00	1,100.00
			1,892.00	1,100.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEAT/STRAIGHTEN LEFT ACCIDENT AREAS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF LEFT DOOR ASSY,LEFT REAR FENDER AND LEFT ROCKER PANEL.		1,200.00	400.00
	SPRAY PAINTS ON AFFECT AREAS.		1,200.00	700.00
	TO APPLY TUFFCOAT ON ON AFFECT AREAS.		100.00	50.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI21003740/Aqf3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REPLACE/TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	TO REMOVE/REFIX LEFT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
	TO RESET POWER WINDOW SETTING.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
			3,000.00	1,150.00
	GRAND TOTAL		19,404.50	2,250.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		1,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS/AGI21003740/Aqf3n2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.